
Federação Portuguesa de Tiro                   FEDERACIÓN GALEGA DE TIRO OLÌMPICO           Clube de Tiro de Fervença

C 06 Kuchenreuter / R

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL

1 PEDRO AZEVEDO 3617 SSMG 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96

2 JOÃO FARIA 7703 CTF 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95

3 ADELINO ROCHA 4562 CTF 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

4 JOSÉ  MARRACHO 1671 CPA 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94

5 CARLOS SANTOS 963 ETE 8 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

6 AUGUSTO ALVES 11198 CTF 7 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91

7 JOAQUIM ROCHA 1341 CTF 7 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

8 JOSÉ MONTEIRO 4317 SCP 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85

9 RICARDO TAVARES 11468 CTF 4 5 6 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 84

10 DIOGO SOUSA 9931 CTF 4 5 5 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 73

11 LUIS MELO 1857 CTF 6 6 6 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 71

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL

1 CARLOS SANTOS 963 ETE 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92

2 JOÃO FARIA 7703 CTF 7 7 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

3 JOSÉ SEVIVAS MARRACHO 1671 CPA 7 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

4 PEDRO AZEVEDO 3617 SSMG 7 7 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89

5 ADELINO ROCHA 4562 CTF 6 7 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

6 AUGUSTO ALVES 11198 CTF 5 7 7 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85

7 JOSÉ MONTEIRO 4317 SCP 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82

8 LUIS MELO 1857 CTF 0 2 5 10 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 71

C 12 Mariette / R
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Federação Portuguesa de Tiro                   FEDERACIÓN GALEGA DE TIRO OLÌMPICO           Clube de Tiro de Fervença

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL

1 CARLOS SANTOS 963 ETE 5 6 6 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 76

2 JOÃO FARIA 7703 CTF 1 2 5 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 74

3 ADELINO ROCHA 4562 CTF 3 6 6 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 73

4 PEDRO AZEVEDO 3617 SSMG 0 3 3 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 4 68

5 JOSÉ SEVIVAS MARRACHO 1671 CPA 2 2 4 9 8 8 8 8 6 5 5 5 4 66

C 15 "Vetterli"

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL

1 JOAQUIM ROCHA 1341 CTF 2 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 88

2 MIGUEL BRANDAO 4323 STP 5 5 6 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 82

3 ALFREDO SILVA 6811 CTF 5 5 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 80 ART. 4.6.a) MLAIC

4 ANTÓNIO MARQUES 76 CTF 0 4 4 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 72

5 JOSÉ SANTOS 6696 CTF 0 1 4 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 4 65

C 38 "Remington"

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL

Mariette 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8

D. Malson 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6

Mariette 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

D. Malson 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6

Mariette 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

D. Malson 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6

Mariette 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

D. Malson 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 4

Mariette 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

D. Malson 9 8 8 8 8 6 5 5 5 4
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C 23 "Donald Malson"


